SVGS IMPORTANT DATES FOR COUNSELORS
2017-18

SHENANDOAH VALLEY
GOVERNOR'S SCHOOL
ARTS & SCIENCES

SPEND A DAY
Tuesday, September 26, 2017
Tuesday, October 03, 2017
Friday, October 06, 2017
Tuesday, October 10, 2017
Wednesday, October 25, 2017
Friday, October 27, 2017
Tuesday, October 31, 2017
Friday, November 03, 2017
Thursday, November 09, 2017
Friday, November 10, 2017
Tuesday, November 14, 2017
Friday, November 17, 2017
Friday, November 17, 2017
Thursday, November 30, 2017
Tuesday, January 09, 2018
Friday, January 12, 2018
Tuesday, January 16, 2018
Friday, January 19, 2018
Tuesday, January 23, 2018
Thursday, January 25, 2018

Thursday, February 01, 2018

GOOGLE SHEET FOR SPEND A DAY SIGN-UP
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1fI2fy_3fkIKribVozZM4Qc9wKFGD_6qHXQFGdd4mzxg/edit?usp=sharing

RECRUITMENT VISITS

Recruitment @ Lee
Recruitment @BGHS
Recruitment @SDHS
Recruitment @FDHS
Recruitment @RHS
Recruitment @ WHS
Recruitment @SVGS (WMHS)
Recruitment @SVGS

APPLICATION TIMELINE

Thursday, October 12, 2017
Tuesday, October 17, 2017
Monday, October 23, 2017

Thursday, October 26, 2017

Wednesday, October 25, 2017
Wednesday, November 1, 2017
Monday, November 13, 2017
Monday, January 29, 2018

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

TBA
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
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